20
Carretera nacional 240 km. 149,3
22310 Castejón del Puente (Huesca)-España
Tfno. (+34) 974 417 830
www.serrat.com - comercial@serrat.es
21
mm KW-HP
A

{
{
EVOLUTION
T-1400 1400
44 - 60
88 - 120
12 640 3 XPC 1570 62’’ 1205 47’’ 950 37’’ 540
T-1600 1600
48 - 65
88 - 120
12 678 3 XPC 1790 70’’ 1205 47’’ 1040 41’’ 540
T-1800 1800
51 - 70
88 - 120
16 730 3 XPC 1990 78’’ 1205 47’’ 1040 41’’ 540
T-2000 2000
55 - 75
88 - 120
16 782 3 XPC 2190 86’’ 1205 47’’ 1040 41’’ 540
T-2100 2100
59 - 80
88 - 120
16 802 3 XPC 2290 90’’ 1205 47’’ 1040 41’’ 540
T-2300 2300
63 - 85
88 - 120
20 889 3 XPC 2490 98’’ 1205 47’’ 1040 41’’ 540
T-2500 2500
70 - 95
88 - 120
20 1022 3 XPC 2690 106’’ 1290 51’’ 1320 52’’ 1000
T-2800 2800
74 - 100
88 - 120
24 1105 3 XPC 2990 118’’ 1290 51’’ 1320 52’’ 1000
CATALOGUE 2021 CATALOGUE 2021